
Monthly Expenses Notes Amount

Levy Increase – 01 March 2023

Sewerage 

Refuse Removal

CSOS-Levy

TOTAL

Removal of household and garden
waste is currently taking place on Tuesdays.

Water (starting at R14.67p/kl), electricity (pre-paid meter), rates & taxes (Bela-Bela
Municipality will invoice the owner) are billed separately. 

 
 

Update 2022-04-22

Negester Klein-Kariba HOA LEVIES 2023

1,980.00

218.39

137.15

29.60

Directors: mnr. SW Cilliers | mev. M Heymans | me. JE Marx | mnr. NJ vd Westhuizen | JL van Heerden
Registration Number: 2013/091301/08

Capital Levy 1 May 2023 - 30 April 2024 200.00

R2,565.14


