

Negester Klein-Kariba HOA LEVIES 2023

Monthly Expenses	Notes	Amount
Levy	Increase – 01 March 2023	1,980.00
Sewerage		218.39
Refuse Removal	Removal of household and garden waste is currently taking place on Tuesdays.	137.15
CSOS-Levy		29.60
Capital Levy	1 May 2023 - 30 April 2024	200.00
TOTAL		R2,565.14

Water (starting at R14.67p/kl), electricity (pre-paid meter), rates & taxes (Bela-Bela Municipality will invoice the owner) are billed separately.

Update 2022-04-22

